Samstag, 26. Oktober 2013
Platz

Name

1 Lutz Hiineburg

2 Ralf LeRau

3 Olaf Eckhardt

4 Frank Heymel

5 Roland Nolte

6 Dietmar Honersch

7 Dieter Galzow

8 Thomas Heitmann

9 Frank Otto
10 Hans-Gerd Heesen
11 Steffen Schmitz
12 Rene Sandau
13 Winfried Miiller
14 Wolfgang Giith

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2013

SLG

SLG Gutersloh

SLG Kleve

SLG Ostwestfalen

SLG Oberlahn

SLG Gutersloh

SLG Ostwestfalen

SLG Neumdunster

SLG Gutersloh

SLG Heinrichsthal

SLG Kleve

SLG Angermiinde

SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Nettetal

SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.

Mannschaft

A-Klasse
Mitglieds-#
3674
20468
43238
13356
18546
1912
43724
33242
39167
31141
25403
37397
37163
5634

G-10er

G-9er

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung .30 M1 Carbine 100m

G-8er

Scheibel

Scheibe2

Ergebnis
247
243
243
240
235
234
233
226
225
221
219
218
212
211



Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung .30 M1 Carbine 100m

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2013

Samstag, 26. Oktober 2013 B-Klasse
Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mitglieds-# G-10er G-9er G-8er Scheibel Scheibe2 Ergebnis
1 Torsten Riewe SLG Oberlahn 3372 211
2 Michael Bittner SLG Angermiinde 24886 209
3 Simon Lindermann SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 44258 207
4 Carsten Matuszak SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 38555 200
5 Erik Wohl SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 16927 198
6 Frank Krijnen Einzelmitglied 46393 189
7 Anna Margarete Milke SLG Ostwestfalen 18390 189
8 Helmut Dugnus SLG Neumlnster 43695 188
9 Axel Desch SLG Angermiinde 28457 187
10 Hans-Joachim Willems SLG Wibbelrusch 28962 187
11 Thomas Kutz SLG Ostwestfalen 7963 183
12 Meik Waldvogt SLG Ostwestfalen 36684 181
13 Ralf Bartusch SLG Marsberg 13979 176

14 Ralf Paulus SLG Wibbelrusch 28963 171



Samstag, 26. Oktober 2013
Platz

Name
1 Gordon Lembke
2 Franz-Josef Like
3 Wolfgang Fischer
4 Wilfried Braunisch
5 Glinter Rothmann
6 Heinz Jansen
7 Glnter Metze
8 Michael Buch
9 Brigitte Dunsche
10 Frank Masuch
11 Werner Grésche
12 Dietmar Seidel
13 Richard Mitchell

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2013

SLG

SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Canstein

SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf
SLG Langendreer

SLG Kleve

SLG Gutersloh

SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Heinrichsthal

SLG Wibbelrusch

SLG Heinrichsthal

SLG Neumlinster

SLG Ostwestfalen

Mannschaft

C-Klasse
Mitglieds-#
40904
37322
5887
10520
11950
18089
3673
39312
38976
28961
35814
5272
35447

G-10er

G-9er

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung .30 M1 Carbine 100m

G-8er

Scheibel

Scheibe2

Ergebnis
166
166
164
164
164
162
159
154
151
131
119
112

95



